EJCDC	
ENGINEERS JOINT COM DOCUMENTS COMMIT	

Date of Issuance:

City of Baxter

Contractor: CCS Contracting, Inc.

Engineer:

Owner:

Widseth Smith Nolting

Project:

Lift Station No. 15 Reconstruction

Effective Date:

Council Approval

Owner's Contract No.:

Contractor's Project No.:

Engineer's Project No.:

2023-12183

Contract Name:

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description: Change In Completion Dates

Attachments: Change Order Summary and attachments

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE		CHANGE	IN CONTRACT TIMES
Original Contract Price:	О	Original Contract Times	
		Substantial Completion	
\$97,200.00			nt: September 6, 2024
		,	days or dates
Increase from previously approved Change Orders:		Increase from previously approved Change Orders:	
40		Substantial Completion: <u>0</u>	
\$ <u>0</u>	Re	Ready for Final Payment: <u>0</u>	
Contract Price prior to this Change Order:	C	Contract Times prior to	this Change Order:
\$97,200.00	\$97,200.00 Substantial Completion: August 30, 2024 Ready for Final Payment: September 6, 202		
· <u></u>		ioudy for tillar tayillon	days or dates
Increase of this Change Order:	In	ncrease of this Change	
		ubstantial Completion	
\$ <u>12,710.96</u>			 t: 0
			days or dates
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:	Co	Contract Times with all	approved Change Orders:
	St	ubstantial Completion	: August 30, 2024
\$ <u>109,910.96</u>		eady for Final Paymen	
			days or dates
ACCEPTED:	RECOMMEN	NDED:	ACCEPTED:
By: By:	Fri Wel	Ву:	Hul Jahr
Owner (Authorized Signature)	Engi	ineer	Contractor (Authorized Signature)
Title: Title P	roject Engineer	r Title	President
Date: Date _10	0/28/2024	Date	10-28-2624
RECOMMENDED:			
By:			
Utilities Commission			
Title			

Date ___

CHANGE ORDER 1 SUMMARY

extra baxter sep 13 2024

Extra work Lift Staion 15 Baxter mn

2-01

DATE 09-20-204

			and the control of the second of the control of the
item	UNIT	COST	TOTAL
			0.00
Concrete valt cutting			0.00
Central MN cutting inc	1.00	1,837.50	1,837.50
Brainerd genernal rental	1.00	691.23	691.23
4" cut concrete to hengels	1.00	100.00	100.00
jumping jack	1.00	100.00	100.00
bobcat	1.00	200.00	200.00
lance	12.75	50.00	637.50
paul	11.50	50.00	575.00
15 % ander Per Spec	1.00	621.18	621.18
Totals			4,762.41
Contrete Pad			
Knife river	1.00	0.00	3,150.00 (includes 5% markup)
Menards	1.00	71.38	71.38
Paul	5.00	50.00	250.00
Chuck	4.50	35.00	157.50
15% adder per spec	1.00	71.82	71.82
Totals	1.00	500 to 1,0000	3,700.70
Vent			
Brains repair	1.00	512.43	512.43
nappa auto	1.00	114.27	114.27
deliver and pick up vent	1.00	50.00	50.00
Paul painting vent	1.00	50.00	50.00
15% adder Per Spec	1.00	109.00	109.00
Totals	1.00	835.70	835.70
TOTALS			9,298.81
Pipe Stands			395.04
15'% Markup			59.26
Total			454.30
Holden - Conduit for Antenna Cab	le		1,437.00
Holden - Relocate power meter			1,090.00
Holden - Raise Light			<u>290.00</u>
Subtotal:			2,817.00
5% Markup			<u>140.85</u>
Total			2,957.85
CHANGE ORDER 1 TOTAL:			\$12,710.96